3M™ No Polish Jacketed
SC/UPC Connector
Communication Markets Division
For use with 1.6 to
3.0 mm Jacketed Cable
3M™ No Polish Jacketed SC/UPC Connector Family
Features Benefits
Field termination The right cable length with virtually no cable

Strength member
Fiber Sheath
Ordering Information 3M™ No Polish Connectors
Product Number Product Description Packaging 3M ID
6802-T/50/1.6-3 No Polish SC/UPC Connector MM 50 μm 1.6-3.0 mm Jacket 60/package 80-6113-9828-2
6802-T/50/LOMMF/1.6-3 No Polish SC/UPC Connector MM 50 μm LOMMF 1.6-3.0 mm Jacket 60/package 80-6113-9829-0
6802-T/62.5/1.6-3 No Polish SC/UPC Connector MM 62.5 μm 1.6-3.0 mm Jacket 60/package 80-6113-9830-8
8802-T/1.6-3 No Polish SC/UPC Connector SM 1.6-3.0 mm Jacket 60/package 80-6113-3507-8
8865 No Polish Connector Kit without Cleaver 1/package 80-6113-2378-5
8865/PR No Polish Premium Kit without Cleaver 1/package 80-61148296-1
8865-C No Polish Connector Preparation Kit with Flat Cleaver 1/package 80-6113-2379-3
8865-C/PR No Polish Connector Premium Kit with Cleaver 1/package 80-6113-8783-0
Connectors with 3M™ Easy Cleaver
8802-T/1.6-3/C No Polish SC/UPC Connector SM 1.6-3.0 mm Jacket with
3M Easy Cleaver
120/box 80-6114-8225-0
6802-T/50/1.6-3/C_60 No Polish SC/UPC Connector MM 50 μm 1.6-3.0 mm Jacket with
3M Easy Cleaver
60/box 80-6114-9422-2
6802-T/50LOMMF/1.6-3/C_60 No Polish SC/UPC Connector MM 50 μm LOMMF 1.6-3.0 mm Jacket
with 3M Easy Cleaver
60/box 80-6114-9423-0
6802-T/62.5/1.6-3/C_60 No Polish SC/UPC Connector MM 62.5 μm 1.6-3.0 mm Jacket with
3M Easy Cleaver